
Coaches:

Brian Latella, Head Coach Hamilton
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Scrimmage Sauquoit Valley @
Mount Markham

3:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Soccer Field #2 L

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Regular
Season McGraw 3:00

PM Stadium NL

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Owen D. Young
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Remsen 4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Utica Academy
of Science

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Town of Webb
UFSD

7:00
PM North Street Field L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-5 L

@ Remsen 5:00
PM SUNY Poly L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ Owen D.
Young
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

Springfield Community
Center

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Poland 4:30

PM Stadium Field L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

Utica Academy of
Science

4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley

6:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Oriskany 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Poland 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular
Season @ Oriskany 10:00

AM
11:30
AM

Bernie Block Field @
Walbran Elementary
Campus

L

CANCELLED Oct
18, 2019 Fri Regular

Season @ Poland 4:30
PM Poland J/S HS L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Post-
Season

DeRuyter
(Rockets)

5:00
PM Stadium Field NL
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